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Nom
f SAUCEY Michel

GOYER Lionel

BAUCHE Timothé

BESSE Vincent

RANDISI Alexandre
f ROULER Charly

SAUCEY Capucine

PAUGAM Guillaume
CHAUDAGNE Christophe
BONNEAU Alain

REY Gaétan
ANTOINE-MICHARD Denis
SCHMITT Morgan
SCHWEKE Hugo
ZOUNANI Yacine
BONNICHON Quentin
KAYYALI Alexandre
METOT Philippe

BOLIS Michel

JOYEUX Chloé
SAKWINSKI Jean-Francgois
RIOUX Kylian

OWEN Michael
GRIMAUD Clément
SCHLAEPPI Coralie

ANTOINE-MICHARD Géraldine
PERRIN Alexis

PIZON-LABERGERIE Clémence

AMBROISE Marc
BERNERON Ghislain
CANHAM Matthew
BERNARD Aline
LEFEUVRE Yoann
PELLETIER Jean-Philippe
ALLAIN Robert

RIOUX Benjamin
TABUTIN Lucas
DECHET Eric
GRIMAUD Héloise
ALLAIN Paul

KAYYALI DE TCHERVINO
Cécile

BERNERON Leila
ZOUNANI Sarah
LEGUILLON Philippe
COULANJON Rémi
TINDILIERE Clément
BONNICHON Clément
GRIMAUD Jean-Claude
SERRET Adrien

BIBEY Alexis
MANEGRIER Fabien

26e Open de la Tour Noire — HURIEL - 7/10/12

Rap. Cat.
2230 Sen

1930 Sen
2030 Sen
2240 Ben
1910 Sen
2290 Sen

1960 Jun

1990 Sen
2280 Sen
1760 Sen
2160 Ben
1740 Sen
1550 Sen
1780 Sen
1760 Min
1520 Min
1690 Cad
1780 Pup
1770 Vet
1730 Sen
1850 Sen
1700 Ben

1780 Vet

1550 Min
1740 Sen
1430 Sen
1870 Sen
1550 Min
1680 Sen
1570 Sen
1520 Sen
1620 Sen
1680 Sen
1399 Sen
1450 Min
1320 Cad
1390 Min
1330
910
1260

Ben
Pup

Ben
1270 Sen

1150 Pou
1540 Min
1399 Sen
1240
899
899 Pup
1330 Sen
899
899
899

Ben

Pup

Pup
Pup
Pup

Club

Chevau-légers de la
Choisille

Cercle des Echecs de Vichy
Clermont-Fd Echecs
Echiquier Lempdais
Clermont-Fd Echecs
Clermont-Fd Echecs

Chevau-légers de la
Choisille

Clermont-Fd Echecs
Cercle des Echecs de Vichy
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Echiquier Lempdais
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Clermont-Fd Echecs
Clermont-Fd Echecs
Echiquier Lempdais
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Cercle des Echecs de Vichy
Echiquier Lempdais
Echiquier Montluconnais
Cercle des Echecs de Vichy
Cercle des Echecs de Vichy
Tour Noire d'Huriel

L'Echiquier Berrichon - St
Marcel

Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Clermont-Fd Echecs
A.E.A.A. "La Dent du Roi"
Clermont-Fd Echecs
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Echiquier Montluconnais
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel

Tour Noire d'Huriel
Cercle des Echecs de Vichy

A.E.A.A. "La Dent du Roi"
Echiquier Lempdais
Cercle des Echecs de Vichy
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Echiquier Montluconnais
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel
Tour noire d'Huriel
Tour Noire d'Huriel

Tour Noire d'Huriel

Ligue
CVL

AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV

CVL

AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV

CVL

AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
DSA
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV

AUV

DSA
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV
AUV

R1

+24B

+31N
+13B
+30N
+35B
+33N

+16B

+43N
+32B
+40N
+28N
+42N
-3N
+36N
+45B

+50N
+37N
+41B
+46N
+44B
+39B

+38B

-14B
-18B
-23N
-22N
-10B

-19N

-12B
-8B
-21N
-15N
-20B
-25N

-29N
-17B

R2

+14N

+22B
+10N
+19B
+20N
+23B

+12N

+25B
-18N

-6N

+36B
-8N
+47N
-29B
=41N
+27N
+48N
+39N
+37B
+38N
+49N
+50B
-24N
-32N
-33B
-31B
-13N

=28B

-16N
+45N
+46B
-43B
-44N
-26B
-30B
-34B
-35N

R3

+18B

+4B
+17B

-2N
+11B

+7N

-6B

+29B
+33B
+31N

+26N
+19N
+43N
+16B
-15N
-3N
-IN
-13B
-34N
-32B
+44B

+24B

-23N
+35B
-12B
-30N
+38B

+27B
-10B
+21N
-9N
+20B
-25N
+39B
+41B
-28N
-36N
+47B

-37N

=498
-14B
-22N
+51N
EXE
-40N
+50N
=42N
-48B
-45B

R4

+2B

-IN

+25B
+3B
+8B

+17N

-6N
+12N
+34B
=22B
-9B
=158
+30B
=13N
+36B
-7B
-20N
+44N
-26B
-35N
=1IN

+32N

+40B

+20N
+28B
-27N
+18B
-14N
+46N
-23B
+37B
-10N
+21B
-16N
-33N
+50B
+51B
-24N

+49B

-45N
+48N
-19B
+42B
-31B
EXE
-43B
-41N
-38N
-39N

R5

+6N

+11B

+14B

+23N
+9N
-1B

+18N
+45B
+33B
+43N
-20B

+35B
-17B
=34N
-26N
=328
-30N
+44B
+46B
=40N
+49N
=38B

-21N

+50B
-27B
-36N
-25N
-37N
-48B
+47N
-39B
-42N
EXE

R6

+5N

+6B
+7N
+8B

-16N

-15B
=27N
=17N
=25B
+44N

-10N
+35N
-11N
+36B
-12N
-31B
-33N
-20N
+42B
-19B
+41N

-40B

-38N
-13N
-28B
-21B
+49N
+51IN
-18N
-46B
EXE
-478

R7

=4B

=3N
=2B
=IN
-6N
+5B

+15N

+16B
+14B
+27N
+26N
+22N
+25N

=23N
+30N
+33B
+31N
+29B
-12B

=17B

=32N
-13B
-11B
-10B
+40B
-21N
-18B
-20B
=24B
-19N
=388
+46N
+43N
+45B
=34N
+48N
-28N

+47N

+51B
-36B
+50N
-37N
-35B
-41B
-39B

Pts
6,5

55

5,5

5,5
5
5

5

4,5
4,5
4,5

A A DB M D b

3,5
3,5

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

W W W W w wWw w w w w

2,5
2,5

2,5

2
2
2
2
2
2

Tr. Bu. Perf. FFE

29 32,5 2414 2418

30,5 33,5 2254 2297
29 33 2039 2027
28 31 2188

30,5 33,5 2192 2323

30,5 33,5 2156 2034

27 30 1988 1986

26 28 2027 2013
23,5 26,5 2089

23,5 26 1855 1876
25 28 1944

24,5 27 1785 1823
23 25 1765 1849
26,5 28,5 1841 1899
26 28 1742 1735
24,5 27 1700 1846
24,5 25 1752 1763
24 26,5 1754 1771
22,5 24,5 1641

21,5 23 1569 1556
17,5 19,5 1621 1421
26 28 1680 1685

25 28 1727 1685

24 26,5 1628 1653
23,5 25 1683 1630
23,5 25 1661 1800
21,5 23,5 1624 1581
20 22 1517

26,5 27,5 1785 1823
25 27,5 1648 1663
24,5 26 1504 1468
24 27 1657 1691
23,5 26,5 1581

23 24 1565 1536
20 20,5 1484 1481
19,5 21,5 1397

18,5 20 1439 1329
18,5 19 1367 1140
17,5 18,5 1106

22 23,51342

18,5 19,5 1245 1014

16 16,5 1091 1000
22,5 24,5 1406 1333
19,5 20 1225

19 20,5 1224
18,5 19,5 1068

18 19,5 1007 1000

17 17,5 1207 1133

EXE 1,5 18 19,5 1000 1000
-44B 1 18,5 20,5 1000 1000

-42N

1

18 19,5 1000 1000



